
WOMEN'S 10TH-12TH GRADE
PWT RESULTS

Women's 10th-12th grade PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 228.0 145.0 10

2 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 220.0 130.0 8

3 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 120.0 6

4 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 191.6 105.0 4

5 Mackenzie Taylor Stanton County Trojans 195.0 85.0 2

6 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 85.0 0

Women's 10th-12th grade PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 228.0 250.0 10

2 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 190.0 8

3 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 220.0 175.0 6

4 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 155.0 4

5 Mackenzie Taylor Stanton County Trojans 195.0 125.0 0

6 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 191.6 0.0 0

Women's 10th-12th grade PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 220.0 130.0 10

2 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 115.0 8

3 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 228.0 100.0 6

4 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 191.6 90.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 90.0 2

6 Mackenzie Taylor Stanton County Trojans 195.0 75.0 0

Women's 10th-12th grade PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 228.0 495.0 10

2 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 220.0 435.0 8

3 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 425.0 6

4 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 330.0 4

5 Mackenzie Taylor Stanton County Trojans 195.0 285.0 0

6 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 191.6 195.0 2

Women's 10th-12th grade PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 228.0 2.171

8 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 2.073

9 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 220.0 1.977

10 Mackenzie Taylor Stanton County Trojans 195.0 1.462

11 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 1.32

12 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 191.6 1.018


